ACCESSORIES
20170831
OVERVIEW • SPECIFICATIONS
DATE P ROJ EC T FI R M T Y PE
1/2ECOS E N S E LIG HTING .COM
P • 310.496 . 6255
F • 310.496 . 6256
T • 855.632.6736

RISE™, SLIM COVE™, FREEDOM TO CREATE™, MACRO™, FLIP-TO-FLAT™ ARE
TRADEMARKS OF ECOSENSE LIGHTING INC.
ORDERING CODE
ERIA
COLORED FILTERS AND DIFFUSION LENSES
· Colored lenses tint the light with color
· Prismatic spread lens widens the beam
· Linear spread lens elongates the beam
· Soft focus lens softens the beam
HONEYCOMB HEX LOUVER
Honeycomb Louvercuts glare from lamp
ACC
GN - GREEN
YW - YELLOW
AM - AMBER
PK - PINK
RD - RED
LV - LAVANDER
LB - LIGHT BLUE
MB - MEDIUM BLUE
DB - DARK BLUE
HC - HONEYCOMB HEX LOUVER
LN - LINEAR
PR - PRISMATIC
DF - DIFFUSION
50 - 50mm FL - FILTER
FL
 FILTER SIZE
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
2”
(50mm)
ACC   TYPE           FILTER                                SIZE